=t =
=o =
=^ =Em^ o q f k d =i f k b F=
=c =
=` =
=_ =Em^ o q f k d =i f k b F=
=p =
=p =

Penta-Lock Is Ideal For Molds With Increased Closing Force & Higher Injection
Pressures To Ensure A Precision Lock Up At Final Close.
REF
STEEL
TYPE
Dimensions given in inches.
SHCS
SIZE
Standard
Assembly
(1 MALE, 1 FEMALE)
Shuttle
Assembly
(1 MALE, 1 FEMALE)
FEMALE ONLY W A B C F T R S
LTRL-300D2 LTRL-300D2-SH LTRL-300D2F D2 3.00 1.875 0.875 1.375 1.000 0.750 0.240 0.375 1/4-20
LTRL-300HT LTRL-300HT-SH LTRL-300HTF DC-53 3.00 1.875 0.875 1.375 1.000 0.750 0.240 0.375 1/4-20
LTRL-300SS LTRL-300SS-SH LTRL-300SSF 440C SS 3.00 1.875 0.875 1.375 1.000 0.750 0.240 0.375 1/4-20
Extended Long
Engagement To
Protect Cross
Over Shutoff

DME LifeTime Locks: Triple Lock Configuration
LOCK SIZE 1-2 INCHES
REF
STEEL
TYPE
Dimensions given in inches.
SHCS SIZEStandard
Assembly
(1 MALE, 1 FEMALE)
Shuttle
Assembly
(1 MALE, 1 FEMALE)
FEMALE
ONLY
W A B C F T R S
LTRL-100D2 LTRL-100D2-SH LTRL-100D2F D2 1.00 1.125 0.875 0.665 0.630 0.375 0.177 0.250 10-32
LTRL-100HT LTRL-100HT-SH LTRL-100HTF DC-53 1.00 1.125 0.875 0.665 0.630 0.375 0.177 0.250 10-32
LTRL-100SS LTRL-100SS-SH LTRL-100SSF 440C SS 1.00 1.125 0.875 0.665 0.630 0.375 0.177 0.250 10-32
LTRL-150D2 LTRL-150D2-SH LTRL-150D2F D2 1.50 1.175 0.875 0.867 0.560 0.375 0.177 0.250 8-32
LTRL-150HT LTRL-150HT-SH LTRL-150HTF DC-53 1.50 1.175 0.875 0.867 0.560 0.375 0.177 0.250 8-32
LTRL-150SS LTRL-150SS-SH LTRL-150SSF 440C SS 1.50 1.175 0.875 0.867 0.560 0.375 0.177 0.250 8-32
LTRL-200D2 LTRL-200D2-SH LTRL-200D2F D2 2.00 1.375 0.875 1.089 0.750 0.375 0.240 0.313 10-32
LTRL-200HT LTRL-200HT-SH LTRL-200HTF DC-53 2.00 1.375 0.875 1.089 0.750 0.375 0.240 0.250 10-32
LTRL-200SS LTRL-200SS-SH LTRL-200SSF 440C SS 2.00 1.375 0.875 1.089 0.750 0.375 0.240 0.250 10-32
Extended Long
Engagement To
Protect Cross
Over Shutoff